NOTICE

Saturday, July 2, 2016 to Wednesday, August 31, 2016

Community Meetings
Scottsdale, AZ

The City Council has been invited to attend various community meetings. An itemized
list of the dates, times, and locations of the meetings is attached.

Council members may elect to attend these meetings for their own information. The
meetings are not considered City Council meetings, however, even if the members
attending constitute a quorum.

No legal action will be taken by the City Council at any of these meetings.



Upcoming City and Community Events and Meetings

In addition to posted City Council meetings, the City Council has been invited to attend various City and
community meetings. This notice contains an itemized list of the dates, times and locations of the
meetings. Council members may elect to attend these meetings for their own information. While a
guorum of the City Council may be in attendance at this event, the members of the City Council will not

engage in any deliberations, decisions or other legal action of the public body.

Sat, Jul 2

Sun, Jul 3

Mon, Jul 4

Tue, Jul 5

Wed, Jul 6

Thu, Jul 7

Wed, Jul 13

Thu, Jul 21

Wed, Jul 27

WestWorld’s Fourth of July Celebration

Fairmont Scottsdale Princess’s Fourth of July

Freedom Fest

Independence Day Holiday Observance

City Council Meeting

Granite Reef Senior Center's 10" Anniversary

Ice Cream Social

City Council Meeting

Development Review Board Meeting

Industrial Development Authority Meeting

Board of Adjustment Special Meeting

Development Review Board Meeting

Planning Commission Study Session and
Meeting

3:00 p.m.
WestWorld
16601 N. Pima Rd.

6:00 p.m.
Fairmont Scottsdale Princess
7575 E. Princess Dr.

Most City offices closed. Regular
refuse and recycling collection
schedule.

5:00 p.m.
City Hall Kiva Forum
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd.

1:00 p.m.
Granite Reef Senior Center
1700 N. Granite Reef Rd.

5:00 p.m.
City Hall Kiva Forum
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd.

1:00 p.m.
City Hall Kiva Forum
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd.

4:00 p.m.
Civic Center Library
3839 N. Drinkwater Blvd.

6:00 p.m.
City Hall Kiva Forum
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd.

1:00 p.m.
City Hall Kiva Forum
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd.

4:30 p.m. Study Session
5:00 p.m. Meeting

City Hall Kiva Forum
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd.



Thu, Aug 4

Sat, Aug 6

Wed, Aug 10

Thu, Aug 18

Tue, Aug 23 thru

Fri, Aug 26

Wed, Aug 24

Tue, Aug 30

Wed, Aug 31

Development Review Board Meeting

Annual Safety Luau

Bob Parson’s Sneaky Big Studios Grand
Opening

Planning Commission Study Session and
Meeting

Development Review Board Meeting

League of Arizona Cities and Towns Annual
Conference

Planning Commission Study Session and
Meeting

City Council Meeting

City Council Meeting

1:00 p.m.
City Hall Kiva Forum
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd.

4:00 p.m.
Eldorado Aquatic Center
2301 N. Miller Rd.

3:30 p.m.
Sneaky Big Studios
15750 N. Northsight Blvd.

4:30 p.m. Study Session
5:00 p.m. Meeting

City Hall Kiva Forum
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd.

1:00 p.m.
City Hall Kiva Forum
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd.

Various times

Fairmont Scottsdale Princess

7575 E. Princess Dr.

4:30 p.m. Study Session
5:00 p.m. Meeting

City Hall Kiva Forum
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd.

5:00 p.m.
City Hall Kiva Forum
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd.

5:00 p.m.
City Hall Kiva Forum
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd.



